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INNESOTA 2018 Schedule of Events
SEPTEMBER 18 – 20, 2018

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 18
9:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. Registration MN Valley Ballroom Foyer

1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Mix Design Seminar 
MN Valley Ballroom I-II

5:00 p.m. –  8:00 p.m. Welcome Reception and Dinner with Exhibitors MN Valley Ballroom III-IV

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 19
5:30 a.m. – 6:30 a.m. Registration MN Valley Ballroom Foyer

5:30 a.m. – 6:30 a.m. Breakfast 
MN Valley Ballroom I-IV

7:00 a.m. Bus Departures 
Hotel Main Entrance

9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. TOUR: Wells—Albany

11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Lunch

2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. TOUR: Molin—Ramsey

5:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. Networking Reception with Exhibitors MN Valley Ballroom I-IV

6:30 p.m. –  8:30 p.m. Dinner and Ideas That Pay Off Program MN Valley Ballroom I-IV

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 20
7:00 a.m. – 8:00 a.m. Breakfast 

MN Valley I-IV

8:00 a.m. Bus Departures 
Hotel Main Entrance

9:15 a.m. – 10:45 a.m. TOUR: Wells—Rosemount

 12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. Lunch 

 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. TOUR: Molin—Lino Lakes

 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. TOUR: Forterra—Elk River

5:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. Networking Reception with Exhibitors MN Valley Ballroom I-IV

6:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. Dinner and Game Night MN Valley Ballroom I-IV

Vendor tables will be set up in the MN Valley Ballroom during the times above. We welcome you to stop by to learn about new products for 
you and your customers before and after plant tours. Table tops will be staffed during all onsite breakfast breaks and pre-dinner receptions.

*EXHIBIT TABLETOPS
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INNESOTA 2018 EXHIBIT TABLES
ALP SUPPLY
Laureen Culliton
(215) 310-2124
lculliton@alpsupply.com  
alpsupply.com

CONAC, CONCRETE ACCESSORIES INC.
Farid Sadri
(702) 755-0999
fsadri@conacweb.com
conacweb.com

ELEMATIC INC.
Tracy Wallner
(262) 798-9777
tracy.wallner@elematic-inc.com 
elematic.com

HIGH CONCRETE ACCESSORIES
Stacie Eberly
(717) 336-9484
smeberly@high.net 
highconcreteaccessories.com

INNOVATIVE BRICK SYSTEMS
Mark Scott
(717) 336-9484
mark@mbrick.com 
mbrick.com

JVI INC.
Todd Adams
(847) 675-1560
todd@jvi-inc.com
jvi-inc.com

MEADOW BURKE LLC
Jeff Myers
(813) 248-1944
jmyers@meadowburke.com
meadowburke.com

MIDWEST INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC.
Jeff Gilbert
(330) 430-4867
jeff.gilbert@midwestind.com
midwestind.com

NOX-CRETE
Aaron Nussbaum
(402) 504-9241
anussbaum@nox-crete.com
nox-crete.com

POLARMATIC
Kurt Damery
(603) 315-7598
kurt.damery@polarmatic.fi
polarmatic.fi

PULLMAN ERMATOR/HUSQVARNA
Amanda Dall
(913) 928-1223
amanda.dall@husqvarnagroup.com
husqvarnacp.com 

ROBERT OBER
Shawn Behrens
(210) 569-9262
shawn@robertober.com
robertober.com

SKAKO CONCRETE INC.
Bob Connal
(858) 271-7341
rpc@skako.com
skako.com

SPILLMAN
Ted Coons
(614) 444-2184
tcoons@spillmanform.com
spillmanform.com

ULTRA SPAN
Bill Reburn
(204) 992-3271
bill.reburn@ultraspan.ca
ultraspan.ca

VOELLER MIXERS
Tauna Prince
(262) 284-3114
tauna.prince@voellermixers.com
voellermixers.com


